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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jerry Thomas
We^t Columbia . S .
James Calvin

Lfiesville, S.C.

Dfirmy M l l l a r d

Gilbert, S. C.

LfiYlruri-.on, S. C.

Clyde Hampton
Lexington, S. C.
Gary Lee

Leesville. S. C.

Paul Stephen

Lexington, s nT

Carl Addy
Lexington, S. C.
Allen Oneal
Lexington , S . C .

Herbert Michael

Gilbert, S.C,

David Lemuel

fiilbfirt-j. ,q_ c.

Denny Ml 1 1 ard

Gilbert, S.C.
Sidney CJ.in.ton
Lexington S.C.

_-Mad.all_MayiLe
Lexington S.C.
Jesse Lee

West Col a 3 S.C.

Gerald Leroy
Le-srington^S .C.

Anthony Ray
Lexinston's.C.

David Glenn
Le-xn n a t.nn . S _ C .

I/^xi "Q^^n C^.
Bobby Edward
Pelion.S.C.

Jfiiry_Ihfimas
nayn.Pj R , n ,
James David

Lexington, S.C.

R'^n^l'5! ^^vid
West Cola., S.C.
Dane Murphv
Batesburgf S.Cr

Wade Horace

Lexington,' S. C.
Gary Brant
West Cola, S.C.

Anthony Harry
Lexington, S.C.

Charles Edward
Lexinrrhon _ 5 5 _ n _

Frank M.

Gilbert, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sturkie

C.

Clamp

Price

Walters

Sox

Price

atlci np

Light

Johnson

Hallman

Price

Leicht

Kelley

Matthews

Davi s

Asbill

Risk

Perschbach.

Christian

Snelgrove

Johnson

Hereford

Black

Matthews

Turner

Seay

Broadway

Craps

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Freda Annette
West Cola., S.C.

Linda -^oan
Lexington, S.C.
Mary Carlene

Gilbert, S. C.
Mary ^ascnolia
Lexln^ton r S.C.
Wanfiv Lvrm

West Columbia ,S(
Carolyn Jean

nil"her-tT s. r_

Judith Ann
West Cola., S.C.

Martha Ann
Pelion, S. C.
Claudia Louise
Leesville, S.C.

Helen Lucille

Gilbert, S.C.

__Itekoj^hJ2earL__
Hi Thfir-l- r ;^r r.m

Tfirri T.fifi

Gilbert. S.C.
Sylvia JuanU^
WaUialla. S.C.
Terrv Lvnn

Columbia, S.C.
Marsha Faye>

West Cn1a :S rf:T

Lynn Michelle
T.P.TTI n^t.nn fl . H

Windy Renee;* ,
Leesville, S.C.
Eva Maria
T,eiri,np"hnn . R f!

Sandra Kay

ViPst cola.
Nancy Jones
Gilbert, S.C.
Phyllis Jo
Cayr-.fi. S.C.

_JHana^jfcjcoihe 3:
T.p.-jri n g ton , S . C ,.

West Cola. f S.C.

Melody Frances
Lfeenvi lip, S.Cr

Sybil Lynn
Gilbert, S.C.

Tina Lynn
West Cola, S.C.
Phyllis Luvenia
Lexington, S. C.

Edna Horton
Lexington

Brenda Carol
West Cola./SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Li rente Issued

Month

Sen

Oct

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sep
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Oct
Oct

Oct_
Ont

Oct.
Oct.

Jun
Jun

Sept
Sept
Nov

Wov

Mar

Mar-

May

May
L_Jta_

Mav
Oct
Oct

.Tnnfi

-Tun *=*
£ug
A.UCT

Day

?**

1

Z

b
2T
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9
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16
19

1?
1 ^

7

12
27
2b

Year

1969

1969

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

1Q71

1^71
1971

1971

1972

1972
8 1972
11

1U
15
?R

79

?

R

?7
31
17
18
11
73

T
7

1972

1972

1972

JLS7_3_

1 Q7-}

1Q7^

197^-
197 ̂
1971+

197^

197^
1Q7^

1Q7^

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Oct
Oct

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul

Sep
Sep

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct

Jun
Jul

Sept

ftoprf-

Hov
Nov

Apr

Apr
May

Mav
Jura

Day

k

7
7
9
26

" 7
11
11

19
21

?3
27
16
IB
30
5
16

I P
19
21

14

17_

11

1^

?

Xcar

1969

1969

1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

197^
1970

1471
1971

1971
1971
1972
1972

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hev. F. 0. LeGranc
West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. Leo J» Senn
Leesville, S.C.
Arlys M. ^albert
Gilbert, S. C.

Jeanette xi-Swygert
K . P. for S. G.

Bev. 6 'Nell Sharpe
West Columbia, S.C

Kev Roy W. Werner

REMARKS

Consent of mother
Magdalene Price
Consent of mother
^nnl^ ^UIF** •V>pi71p:'

&Grandtnother,Liilie

•

Lexington Cty, £ . 9 *
I

Rev Willie ti. Cromer, Sr.
Lexington Cty, S.

Rev Raymond B. Day
Lexington Cty. S .C ,

, 1972 Rev. James A. Will

1Q7?
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1972

1973

J^73

197if

197 -̂
lQ7if

June 12 1971

_0ct_
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July
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Sent 19 197
Septj 2"j 197^H f 1

_aapi 16 1973
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"3 Setp £

197^

1971+

107^
197^
1975

3 197^

Tjaxini'Ttr~>n r'r*.
Rev H. R. Wyatt
Lexington Cty, S .C.

Rev. John A.Wilcox
Rev.Vernon F. Deese

Lexington Co .

"RAT/. ^ny MI WfVpn^T-1

Lp-srineton Co.
Rfiv r R1 o.hppd Tit Hail

h Oconee Co.

Rev. Kenneth Chavl .

Leiclneton Co.

RftvT T.onnlfi H. Shnl

Lexington Co.

5 Lexincrton Co.
^ 19̂ ! 5". John Lanci Johnson

c. oj ^r- ..rJr' T Pro5ra te JudgeSetD 2 "3 197 "3 Lexineton Co.
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pev. W- K- ,7Taffcoat

rexington no.
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j> John Land Johnson
f Ll£2fe|t8nJBS§6
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1976
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1976
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^ev,E.LTTaylnr,Jr.

Lexington f S . C .

Rev. Paul H. Bulling

Lexington Co.

con

John L Johnson, Probate Judae
'

Irf»xington Co.
Rev Silliam E. Jeff^oat

Lexington Ctv
Rev Paul H. Bulling
Lexington Cty

Rev. Edwin Zeialer
Lexington , S . C .

John Land Johnson
Lexington County
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Probate Jndae
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